TEAM SCOUTING SHEET
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Turn-
overs

Fee-
Throw
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TEAM PLACE DATE
SCORING , 1st 2nd Half 3rd 4th FINAL
SHOT CHARTS

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

OFFENSIVE PLAYS

DEFENSE BY QUARTERS
MAN 1 2 3 4 OT
ZONE 1 2 3 4 OT

ZONE DEFENSIVE SETS

PRESS & PRESS BREAK

NOTES
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